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HANDLES WITH A STORY TO TELL

Castella has combined it's mastery in handle design with the unique timbers
of Tasmanian Hydrowood to create the Castella Hydrowood Range.

Castella has enjoyed the opportunity to work with this inspiring product
and to use specialty timbers that are without question uniquely Tasmanian.
The process of ethically harvesting timber from the depths of Lake Pieman
results in timbers that cannot be replicated.
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HYDROWOOD COLLECTION

RECLAIMING A LOST PAST

Murchison handles are crafted from timber reclaimed from Lake Pieman on Tasmania’'s wild
west coast, flooded over 30 years ago. The team at Hydrowood discovered, and have now
made available, the environmentally friendly Tasmanian timbers previously thought to be lost.



MURCHISON

Designed to celebrate these special timbers, the shape

and form of Murchison handles are simple but stunning.
Available in Natural Oak and Charred Oak finishes, and 5

lengths.

TASMANIAN OAK

. CHARRED OAK

MURCHISON RECLAIMED OAK HANDLE

FINISH

CODE

HC

W/D

P/H

Tasmanian Oak

Tasmanian Oak

Tasmanian Oak

Tasmanian Oak

TASMANIAN OAK

Tasmanian Oak

Charred Oak

Charred Oak

Charred Oak

Charred Oak

CHARRED OAK Charred Oak

HC Hole Centres L Overall Length W/D Width or Diameter P/H Projection or Height

350.096.90

350.128.90

350.256.90

350.320.90

350.512.90

350.096.92

350.128.92

350.256.92

350.320.92

350.512.92

96mm

128mm

256mm

320mm

512mm

96mm

128mm

256mm

320mm

512mm

150mm

200mm

300mm

400mm

600mm

150mm

200mm

300mm

400mm

600mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm
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28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm



HYDROWOOD COLLECTION

RUSTIC TOUCH

With design trends moving toward warm natural materials with the layering of different timbers
in interior spaces such as floorboards and furniture, Castella designed and handmade a Timber
Collection to meet the growing demand from interior designers for high quality timber handles.



TULLAH

The Tullah range is minimal and stylish featuring round

tapered edges and textural timber grains. Tullah is a timeless

option that would suit any cabinetry design.

§ TASMANIAN OAK

TULLAH RECLAIMED OAK HANDLE

FINISH

CODE

HC

W/D

P/H

Tasmanian Oak

Tasmanian Oak

Tasmanian Oak

Tasmanian Oak

TASMANIAN OAK

Tasmanian Oak

HC Hole Centres L Overall Length W/D Width or Diameter P/H Projection or Height

325.096.90

325.128.90

325.256.90

325.320.90

325.544.90

96mm

128mm

256mm

350mm

544mm

150mm

200mm

300mm

400mm

600mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

16mm

21.5mm

21.5mm

21.5mm

21.5mm

21.5mm
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HYDROWOOD COLLECTION

SUSTAINABLE AND INNOVATIVE

Inspired by the innovative and sustainable way of harvesting Tasmania’s precious timbers,
Castella has used this unique timber to manufacture a contemporary range of handles.



MACQUARIE

NEW DESIGN 2022

TASMANIAN OAK

The Macquarie is handcrafted from Tasmanian Oak and the
ideal statement piece to add to your interior project. The
soft timber tones work perfectly with any colour scheme
adding a touch of warmth to the space.

MACQUARIE RECLAIMED OAK HANDLE

FINISH CODE HC W/D P/H

Tasmanian Oak 360.090.90 32mm 90mm 25mm

Tasmanian Oak 360.140.90 64mm 140mm  25mm

TASMANIAN OAK

MACQUARIE RECLAIMED OAK
SEMI-CIRCLE HANDLE

FINISH CODE HC L W/D P/H

Tasmanian Oak 365.090.90 32mm  44mm 90mm 25mm

TASMANIANTCR Tasmanian Oak 365.14090 64mm 69mm 140mm 25mm

HC Hole Centres L Overall Length W/D Width or Diameter P/H Projection or Height CASTELLA.COM.AU 9



HYDROWOOD COLLECTION

TARKINE W

NEW DESIGN 2022 . NATURAL OAK

The Tarkine Entrance Handles are designed to complement the
Hydrowood timber used in their manufacture. Castella has worked
with Hydrowood's reclaimed timber to create a unique collection.
Available in Natural Oak and Myrtle, the handles have been
finished with CUTEK® Extreme CD50, a high-performance, oil-
based wood stabiliser to highlight the natural grain and beauty of
timber whilst providing robust and long-lasting protection.

Fixings supplied for face fix, rear fix or back-to-back options, and
support mounts are available in Matt Black, Polished Chrome,
Satin Chrome, Brushed Brass and Polished Brass.

MYRTLE NATURAL OAK

TARKINE HANDLES SHOWN WITH AND WITHOUT VISIBLE FACE CAPS.
FACE CAPS AVAILABLE IN: POLISHED GOLD, BRUSHED GOLD, POLISHED CHROME, SATIN CHROME & MATT BLACK.



NATURAL OAK WITH
SATIN CHROME VISIBLE FACE CAP

MYRTLE WITH
MATT BLACK VISIBLE FACE CAP

TARKINE OPTIONS AVAILABLE

NATURAL OAK WITH

POLISHED GOLD VISIBLE FACE CAP

NATURAL OAK WITH

BRUSHED GOLD VISIBLE FACE CAP

NATURAL OAK WITH

POLISHED CHROME VISIBLE FACE CAP

SUPPORT POST WITH SUPPORT POST FIXING
TIMBER VISIBLE FACE CAP WITH NO FACE CAP LENGTH OPTIONS
HYDROWOOD Polished Brass Polished Brass 450mm Face Fix
Natural Oak
HYDROWOOD . . )

Satin Brass Satin Brass 600mm Rear Fix
Myrtle

. . Back To Back
Polished Chrome Polished Chrome 900mm . .
Fix (Pair)
Satin Chrome Satin Chrome 1200mm

Matt Black

TIMBER HANDLE PROFILE SECTION: 40 X 20MM
POST DIAMETER: 25MM PROJECTION: 60MM

Matt Black
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CASTELLA

castella@castella.com.au

castella.com.au d
1300 717 120 Scan to visit the Castella website



